HQ og HD diagnhoser 2013
(sortert etter far, deretter mor)

Navn |Reg.Nr |Far [Mor |Kjgnn |HD [HQ
AILO NO43099/11 ARI TRULTE H A 1,02
MAJOR NO43098/11 ARI TRULTE H A 0,99
VANITY Oceane NO44549/12 INT UCH BAYARD DIT BONO DE SAINT LUBIN VANITY KITCHENETTE T C 0,94
VANITY Odette NO44551/12 INT UCH BAYARD DIT BONO DE SAINT LUBIN VANITY KITCHENETTE T C 0,93
VANITY Olivier NO44545/12 INT UCH BAYARD DIT BONO DE SAINT LUBIN VANITY KITCHENETTE H C 0,94
VANITY Omer NO44546/12 INT UCH BAYARD DIT BONO DE SAINT LUBIN VANITY KITCHENETTE H C 0,95
VANITY Orlando NO44547/12 INT UCH BAYARD DIT BONO DE SAINT LUBIN VANITY KITCHENETTE H D 0,91
RYPKLEPPENS D DINA NO38257/12 N SE JCH N SE UCH BEKKAUREN'S D-STOY RYPKLEPPENS A RUNA T B 0,94
RYPKLEPPENS D DREKKES TEQUILA NO38254/12 N SE JCH N SE UCH BEKKAUREN'S D-STOY RYPKLEPPENS A RUNA T C 0,93
RYPKLEPPENS D JUNO NO38256/12 N SE JCH N SE UCH BEKKAUREN'S D-STOY RYPKLEPPENS A RUNA T A

RYPKLEPPENS D MILO NO38253/12 N SE JCH N SE UCH BEKKAUREN'S D-STOY RYPKLEPPENS A RUNA H B 0,93
RIPVIDETS GAIA SE24887/2012 N SE JCH N SE UCH BEKKAUREN'S D-STOY Suhlegan Diana T A 1,00
TRASLETTEN'S RUNA NO51991/10 BEKKAUREN'S MAILO INT NORD UCH DKV-10 N J(K)CH BONNEE DES T C 0,95

PLAINES DAUXEENES

KAMVATNET'S KAISA 24397/08 BRUFJORDEN'S EB ALF VALIUM T C 0,93
TINKA NO51901/09 BRUSTINDENS D CLIFF MK-PERLA T A

Lizzie NO39849/12 BRUSTINDENS D D@NN ROLIG SUSIE T A 0,95
Odin NO39847/12 BRUSTINDENS D D@NN ROLIG SUSIE H B 0,94
LYKKE NO57267/11 CARL D'AR ROC'H BERNEZ MIN VESLA T B 0,95
VILLE VESLA NO57268/11 CARL D'AR ROC'H BERNEZ MIN VESLA T C

VINH NO57264/11 CARL D'AR ROC'H BERNEZ MIN VESLA H C 0,98
TROMS@ZRYPA'S AD AYLO NO40552/11 DELOS VOM SCHWANENBERG ALASKA DEI FIORINDO H A 1,03
EDDIE NO44971/11 DELOS VOM SCHWANENBERG VANITY EMMILI H A 1,01
EIK NO44969/11 DELOS VOM SCHWANENBERG VANITY EMMILI H B 1,00
EVITA CHABLIS NO44972/11 DELOS VOM SCHWANENBERG VANITY EMMILI T B 0,94
lzzy NO52486/12 DIRK VOM SCHWANENBERG HAGAKOLLEN'S LANA T A 0,97
GAIA VOM SCHWANENBERG VDH/CBV033/11 Djazz La Plume Picarde Ulesca Du Petit Odon T A 0,96
ORRESKOGEN's E-LISA NO48649/12 ELVIS DU BOIS COURCOL N JCH REISAVANNET'S B-GURI T A 1,02
ORRESKOGEN's E-LUCKY LUKE NO48647/12 ELVIS DU BOIS COURCOL N JCH REISAVANNET'S B-GURI H D 0,84
ORRESKOGEN's E-OLSEEN NO48648/12 ELVIS DU BOIS COURCOL N JCH REISAVANNET'S B-GURI H A 0,99
ORRESKOGEN's E-TIRIL NO48650/12 ELVIS DU BOIS COURCOL N JCH REISAVANNET'S B-GURI T A 1,00
ORRESKOGEN's E-XO NO48646/12 ELVIS DU BOIS COURCOL N JCH REISAVANNET'S B-GURI H A 0,99
VANITY NATUCHE NO31363/12 FABIAN DU VALLON DE LA RIGAUDE BIRD DES PIGENETTES T C

VANITY NYNETTE NO31364/12 FABIAN DU VALLON DE LA RIGAUDE BIRD DES PIGENETTES T B 0,96
OPPHAUGEN's Hero NO40783/12 FABIAN DU VALLON DE LA RIGAUDE DEMYE VOM SCHWANENEBERG H C 0,94
OPPHAUGEN's Milo NO40782/12 FABIAN DU VALLON DE LA RIGAUDE DEMYE VOM SCHWANENEBERG H C 0,93
OPPHAUGEN's Oscar NO40784/12 FABIAN DU VALLON DE LA RIGAUDE DEMYE VOM SCHWANENEBERG H C 0,92
CAMILLE DK01420/2012 Faust de Passemarais Engbjergvej Abelone T A 0,95
Scott NO50351/12 FONSVIGS DARWIN BREKKESAGAS NIKKI H A 0,98
ALMKULLENS BEA SE27118/2012 FONSVIGS DARWIN Tors Riva T A

TROLLSTUAS Zantho N0O49088/12 HEGGMOTINDENS BAILEY TRASLETTEN'S SOKIRA H A 0,96
VINTERFJELLETS Chasseur NO46001/12 N UCH NV-13 HOT CHILLI BRAKE-BQTTA PIPPA H B 0,95
VINTERFJELLETS Frgya NO46003/12 N UCH NV-13 HOT CHILLI BRAKE-B@TTA PIPPA T A 0,97
VINTERFJELLETS Nero NO46002/12 N UCH NV-13 HOT CHILLI BRAKE-B@TTA PIPPA H B 0,93
VINTERFJELLETS Sear Alex NO45999/12 N UCH NV-13 HOT CHILLI BRAKE-B@TTA PIPPA H A 0,96
Vestbygdas Pippi NO54718/12 Ismenningen's A Kasper REISAVANNET'S C-BELL T B 0,94
REISAVANNET's CB Tuva NO32765/13 JALO'S BLIZZARD Tromsgrypa's Am Cree T B 0,95
REISAVANNET's CB Zimba The King NO32763/13 JALO'S BLIZZARD Tromsgrypa's Am Cree H D 0,91
FURUTOPPEN's Stella NO41407/12 KAMVATNET'S RIDDER ROMPEL@S BRUFJORDEN'S DOLLY T A 0,95
TRYM NO50077/09 KAOS HOLMEVASS A TOPSY H B 0,97
DECORUM KLERA S62926/2006 LEO ISO DECORUM GILDA T B 0,97
VAKKUNIVA-TARZAN:S TR TRIXI SE53265/2011 LITJASEN'S DE RENE SE JCH TESS T A 0,97
VAKKUNIVA-TARZAN'S TR TROY SE53263/2011 LITJASEN'S DE RENE TESS H D 0,86
PT BALDER NO46995/12 LITJASEN'S PRINCE TYRA H A
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PT CARA

STORM

Pita

Swix

SATERTUNETS TAIVA
SATERTUNETS TYRA
POLLISTAS OPAL NERA
ECHO

RYPKLEPPEN'S C YATZY
CHELSEA

SASHA

SERBA

TROMS@RYPA's PR Rasken
RED GARLIC'S VINO
ORRESKOGEN's D-Gry
ORRESKOGEN's D-Gry
ORRESKOGEN's D-Marthe
ORRESKOGEN's D-Trampe
ORRESKOGEN's D-Una
ORRESKOGEN's D-Yr
HOLMEVASS E Max
HOLMEVASS E Rikke
KRUTTASEN'S K TERA
AULUMBOENS HERA
Alley

Atcho

King

Rocky

Bonzo

First Bullet Samson Sorensen
Fox

Rufus

Black Princess Mina

Black Star Bella
ISMENNINGENS B-BELLA
ISMENNINGENS B-CAZA
ISMENNINGENS B-KAISER
STORBAKKEN's FA Kiwi
STORBAKKEN's FA Mocca
STORBAKKEN's FA Petit Luni
STORBAKKEN's FA Skott
STORBAKKEN's FA Vinna
AH AKI-TA2

AH AMICA

AH ANILA

AH ARCO

AH MAX

REISAVANNET'S ZR-RAISA

KLIPPFORSENS KALIBER SELMA

RAGG

RASOKH@GDAS Mito
Kamvatnet's CHUCK
Kamvatnet's FANTASI
Kamvatnet's SHIRA
BRUSTINDENS Cabo
CESSNA AV SARAHKKA
CR CITO

CR TIKA

Di Centa av SARAHKKA
Dixie av SARAHKKA

NO46997/12
NO39389/11
NO40500/12
NO40498/12
NO37668/11
NO37670/11
13690/07
NO39869/09
NO60182/10
NO40388/11
JR713744
JR713745
NO44435/12

SE30449/2012

NO42168/12
NO42168/12
NO42170/12
NO42165/12
NO42171/12
NO42169/12
NO42262/12
NO42266/12
NO32726/13

DK00157/2012

NO40229/12
NO40231/12
NO40227/12
NO40228/12
NO44486/12
NO44490/12
NO44487/12
NO44489/12
NO51076/12
NO51078/12
NO30929/12
NO30930/12
NO30925/12
NO42433/12
NO42429/12
NO42430/12
NO42428/12
NO42432/12
NO36761/12
NO36759/12
NO36760/12
NO36757/12
NO36756/12
NO45561/11

SE54054/2011

NO46250/12
NO47153/12
NO51322/12
NO51326/12
NO51324/12
NO42229/12
22884/08

NO55790/11
NO55792/11
NO43739/12
NO43740/12

LITJASEN'S PRINCE

LV TAKO

LV TAKO

LV TAKO

LV TAKO

LV TAKO

M K-FALCO

MIDTVEJS ARI

MILO

M@YSALEN'S TAPPER
Neron

Neron

ORRESKOGEN'S B-R@M
ORRESKOGEN'S B-R@M
ORRESKOGEN'S B-R@M
ORRESKOGEN'S B-R@M
ORRESKOGEN'S B-R@M
ORRESKOGEN'S B-R@M
ORRESKOGEN'S B-R@M
ORRESKOGEN'S B-R@M
ORRESKOGEN'S B-R@M
ORRESKOGEN'S B-R@M
Orreskogen's B Troy
Orreskogen's B Troy
ORRESKOGEN'S B-TROY
ORRESKOGEN'S B-TROY
ORRESKOGEN'S B-TROY
ORRESKOGEN'S B-TROY
NFC NAC FC PINEY RUN SAM
NFC NAC FC PINEY RUN SAM
NFC NAC FC PINEY RUN SAM
NFC NAC FC PINEY RUN SAM
POLLISTAS BLACK MOZART
POLLISTAS BLACK MOZART
RAUNAKKENS TA ARIS
RAUNAKKENS TA ARIS
RAUNAKKENS TA ARIS
REISAVANNET'S B-AYLO
REISAVANNET'S B-AYLO
REISAVANNET'S B-AYLO
REISAVANNET'S B-AYLO
REISAVANNET'S B-AYLO
REISAVANNET'S D-HAREK
REISAVANNET'S D-HAREK
REISAVANNET'S D-HAREK
REISAVANNET'S D-HAREK
REISAVANNET'S D-HAREK
Rollex

SA Traste

SATERTUNETS EIK
SATERTUNETS EIK
SATERTUNETS EIK
SATERTUNETS EIK
SATERTUNETS EIK

Terras Cabo Wabo

NUCH TP ODIN
TROMS@RYPA'S AM RAGO
TROMS@RYPA'S AM RAGO

TROMSYRYPA'S P E APPO APPORTYR
TROMSYJRYPA'S P E APPO APPORTYZR

TYRA

HAGAKOLLEN'S LANA
STELLA

STELLA

VESTLOKKA'S ATETRA
VESTLOKKA'S ATETRA
MARIE CHOCOLAT ROYAL
LANGVADS SABELLE
RYPKLEPPENS A RUNA

MIRA

Pipa Zorgilis

Pipa Zorgilis

N S UCH BEKKAUREN'S PIA
BIJAN'S LEXUS
BRUSTINDENS E ULLA
BRUSTINDENS E ULLA
BRUSTINDENS E ULLA
BRUSTINDENS E ULLA
BRUSTINDENS E ULLA
BRUSTINDENS E ULLA
HOLMEVASS B GILLI
HOLMEVASS B GILLI
KRUTTASEN'S E XENA

Perle

SUHLEGAN ALLEY MOLLY
SUHLEGAN ALLEY MOLLY
SUHLEGAN ALLEY MOLLY
SUHLEGAN ALLEY MOLLY
BEKKAUREN'S TUXI
BEKKAUREN'S TUXI
BEKKAUREN'S TUXI
BEKKAUREN'S TUXI
REISAVANNET'S B-VARGA
REISAVANNET'S B-VARGA
SATERTUNETS MILLE
SATERTUNETS MILLE
SATERTUNETS MILLE

N JCH BRUSTINDENS E FR@Y
N JCH BRUSTINDENS E FR@Y
N JCH BRUSTINDENS E FR@Y
N JCH BRUSTINDENS E FR@Y
N JCH BRUSTINDENS E FR@Y
SA AMAYA

SA AMAYA

SA AMAYA

SA AMAYA

SA AMAYA

LOCAR'S SHOOTING STAR ZELA
H@GHALSENS WR EIRA
M@YSALEN'S SMILLA

RUTH

VALIUM

VALIUM

VALIUM

SUHLEGAN BEA

AKIRA

TRASLETTEN'S C P CHICA
TRASLETTEN'S C P CHICA
CESSNA AV SARAHKKA
CESSNA AV SARAHKKA
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0,97

0,99

0,96
0,98
1,01
0,98
0,99
0,94
0,94
0,87
0,95
0,92
0,94
0,94
0,94
0,95
0,89
0,96
0,88

0,99
0,86
0,99
0,96

0,93
0,96
0,98
0,96
0,91
0,99
0,98
1,02
0,97

0,94
0,93
0,91

0,97
1,04
1,02
1,01
0,98
0,95
0,97
0,91
1,00
0,98

0,91
0,96

0,95
0,95
0,90
1,00
1,00




Doris av SARAHKKA

Dunga av SARAHKKA

STRAMYRAN'S LINUS

EIKA DE L'ISLE DE CALLAC
BOLH@GDA'S FANTINE FLEUR

AILA AV VALHALL

SUHLEGAN DINO

TILLERASEN'S BIRK

FIRST DES GRANDES CONCISES
VAN'T PASSANT HEART OF CHELSEA

BOLHBGDA's Hector

BOLHOGDA's Hermes

BALHAGDA's Hero

NV-13 NJV-13 BALHBGDA's Hi Chanel

NO43741/12
NO43736/12
NO56523/11
LOF257104
NO45050/10
NO52580/09
S$32969/2008
NO43546/11
LOF7264997/0
FI53495/12

NO47913/12
NO47911/12
NO47912/12
NO47916/12

TROMS@JRYPA'S P E APPO APPORTYZR
TROMS@RYPA'S P E APPO APPORTZR
TROMS@RYPA'S P E HERO

TWIST DE L'ISLE DE CALLAC

FR UCH FR VCH UMAN DU BOIS COURCOL
VALBYSKOGENS ARES

Markpr Danmark Van Het Patrijeveld

Varen

Viko Du Bois De Vauchelles

VULCAIN DE SAINT LUBIN

VULCAIN DE SAINT LUBIN
VULCAIN DE SAINT LUBIN
VULCAIN DE SAINT LUBIN
VULCAIN DE SAINT LUBIN

CESSNA AV SARAHKKA

CESSNA AV SARAHKKA

SHAKIRA F F

AURORE DE L'ISLE DE CALLAC

NV-09 COCO DU VALLON DE LA RIGAUDE
M@YSALEN'S BONNIE

SUHLEGAN GRACE

REISAVANNET'S D-TRINE

Anya De La Source De Larray

NORD UCH FI DK SE NO UCH BONNEE DES
PLAINES DAUXEENES

NV-09 COCO DU VALLON DE LA RIGAUDE
NV-09 COCO DU VALLON DE LA RIGAUDE
NV-09 COCO DU VALLON DE LA RIGAUDE
NV-09 COCO DU VALLON DE LA RIGAUDE

—-rrr4-44xT x4
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0,94

1,00
0,96
0,95
0,98
1,01
0,79
0,97
0,97

0,95
0,93
0,89
0,97
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